From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
CC: Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Becky Laffitteblaffitte @sowellgray.com
Date:  10/16/2015 5:30:20 PM
Subject:  RE: DSS October 16

Matthew:

Happy to provide the information. Take care B

From: Matthew T. Richardson [mailto:MRichardson@wyche.com]

Sent: Friday, October 16, 2015 5:29 PM

To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>

Cc: Michael Montgomery <mmontgomery@sowellgray.com>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Butch Bowers
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>; Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>
Subject: RE: DSS October 16

Thank you very much, Becky. | just wanted to be sure we would be prepared. Hope you have a good weekend.
Thanks, Matthew

-------- Original message --------

From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowel lgray.com>

Date: 10/16/2015 5:18 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: "Matthew T. Richardson" <M Richardson@wyche.com>, Monty Todd <mtodd@sowel lgray.com>

Cc: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>, Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>, Michael
Montgomery <mmontgomery @sowellgray.com>, "Davis, Taron" <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>, Butch Bowers
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>, "Pisarik, Holly" <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>, "Catone, Tony" <Tony.
Catone@dss.sc.gov>

Subject: RE: DSS October 16

Good afternoon, Matthew:

You will have a counter by 5:00 pm on Monday, which is the timetable | understood was discussed on the call earlier
this week with Judge Duffy. The counter will be produced with the understanding that neither Governor Haley nor
Director Alford will have had an opportunity to meet and discuss before the production. Have a great weekend. Becky

From: Matthew T. Richardson [mailto:MRichardson@wyche.com]

Sent: Friday, October 16, 2015 5:09 PM

To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>
Subject: DSS
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I hope you both had a good week and got back to some normalcy at work and at home. | was just checking
before the weekend started about when we will receive the responses on the settlement agreement items
following yall's meeting with director Alford. If for some reason you cannot send us all of it now, we would
appreciate arolling production so we can get started on our work prior to the in person mediation a week from
Tuesday. Thank you very much and have a good weekend, Matthew

This e-mail may contain privileged or confidential information.

If the e-mail was not intended for you, please:

(i) delete the e-mails and any attachments

(ii) destroy any copies that may have been made

(iii) do not use, copy or distribute the contentsin any form

(iv) notify the sender by return e-mail or by calling 864-242-8200.
No privilegeis waived by inadvertent transmission.

Thank you.

Thise-mail may contain privileged or confidential information.

If the e-mail was not intended for you, please:

(i) delete the e-mails and any attachments

(ii) destroy any copies that may have been made

(iii) do not use, copy or distribute the contents in any form

(iv) notify the sender by return e-mail or by calling 864-242-8200.
No privilegeiswaived by inadvertent transmission.

Thank you.
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